9
POW
ER
M
ONITORING
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 8-1
SPEEDFAXTM 2011   Power Monitoring
Residential L Commercial L Industrial

•
•
Order information
Product Catalog Number
PAC3200	compression	terminals	not	suitable	for	use	with	ring	tongue	terminals,	AC/DC	 7KM2112-0BA00-3AA0
PAC3200	compression	terminals	not	suitable	for	use	with	ring	tongue	terminals,	DC	only	 7KM2111-1BA00-3AA0
PAC	PROFIBUS	DP	expansion	module	 7KM9300-0AB00-0AA0
PAC	MODBUS	RTU	expansion	module	 7KM9200-0AB00-0AA0
PAC	PROFINET	expansion	module	 7KM9300-0AE01-0AA0
Connector	block	suitable	for	use	with	ring	tongue	terminals	 Consult Siemens Sales
Adapter	Plate	for	4700/4720	meter	cutout 93-47ADAPTER
SITOP	Power	Supply	AC	99-264VAC,	24	VDC,	0.5A	 6EP1331-2BA10
PAC3200/4200	Meter	DIN	Rail	adapter	–	Meter	display	will	not	be	seen	 7KM9900-0YA00-0AA0
	 Languages	included
as	standard	in	the
meter	are	English,
German,	French,

module provides 4 additional
digital inputs and 2 digital outputs
Order information
Product Catalog Number
PAC4200	compression	terminals	not	suitable	for	use	with	ring	tongue	terminals,	AC/DC	 7KM4212-0BA00-3AA0
PAC4200	Compression	Terminals	DC	only 7KM4211-1BA00-3AA0
PAC	PROFIBUS	DP	expansion	module	 7KM9300-0AB00-0AA0
PAC	MODBUS	RTU	expansion	module	 7KM9200-0AB00-0AA0
PAC	PROFINET	expansion	module	 7KM9300-0AE01-0AA0
PAC	I/O	module	4DI	+	2DO 7KM9300-0AM00-0AA0
Connector	block	suitable	for	use	with	ring	tongue	terminals	 Consult Siemens Sales
Adapter	Plate	for	4700/4720	meter	cutout 93-47ADAPTER
PAC32/4200	Meter	DIN	Rail	adapter	–	Meter	display	will	not	be	seen 7KM9900-0YA00-0AA0
SITOP	Power	Supply	AC	99-264VAC,	24	VDC,	0.5A	 6EP1331-2BA10
Product Category PDS
• Revised •
12/19/13

n	Simple	Retrofit	Installation
n	Integration	with	Existing	Systems
Order information
Meter with integrated display Catalog Number
ACCES	S	9340	meter	with	display,	THD,	alarming,	80	kb	logging 9340DC
ACCESS	9360	meter	with	display,	THD,	alarming,	800	kb	logging,	configurable	waveform
sag,	swell	detection
9360DC
Meter with remote display Catalog Number
ACCESS	9340	meter	with	remote	display,	basic	instrumentation,	THD,	alarming,	80	kb	logging 9340RC
ACCESS	9360	meter	with	display,	THD,	alarming,	800	kb	logging,	configurable	waveform
sag,	swell	detection
9360RC
Meter without display Catalog Number
ACCESS	9340	meter	without	display,	THD,	alarming,	80	kb	logging	 9340TC
ACCESS	9360	meter	without	display,	THD,	alarming,	800	kb	logging,	configurable	waveform
sag,	swell	detection
9360TC
Remote display, adapter and accessories Catalog Number
ACCESS	9340	display	adapter	kit	 9340-DISPKIT
ACCESS	9360	display	adapter	kit	 9360-DISPKIT
ACCESS	9340	and	9360	display	adapter	 9340-60-DISPADA
ACCESS	9340/60	gasket	analog	meter	round	 9340-60-GASKET
ACCESS	9340/60	I/O	module,	2	relay	output,	6	digital	input	 9340-60-I/O26
ACCESS	9340/60	I/O	module,	2	relay	output,	2	digital	input,	2	analog	input,	2	analog	output	 9340-60-I/O2222
ACCESS	9340/60	ethernet	communication	card	 9340-60-ETHER
ACCESS	9340/60	RJ11	extender	kit	 9340-60-RJ11EXT
Power Distribution Solutions
9340 / 9360 Power Meter Web-Enabled
Product Category PDS
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog9-8

9
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: new page
Ordering information
Software Catalog Number
WinPM.Net	V6.0	DVD	New	(includes	5	Access	meter	device	licenses,
1	Engineering	Client,	2	web	clients) 3ZS67100CC600BA0
WinPM.Net	V6.0	DVD	Replacement 3ZS67100CC600BC0
Device License
ACCESS	9xxx	Meter	Device	License	Limit				6...50 3ZS68120CC600BA2
ACCESS	9xxx	Meter	Device	License	Limit				51...100 3ZS68130CC600BA2
ACCESS	9xxx	Meter	Device	License	Limit				101...1000 3ZS68140CC600BA2
ACCESS	Comp.	or	Modbus/SeaBus	Device	License	Limit				1...50 3ZS68220CC600BA2
ACCESS	Comp.	or	Modbus/SeaBus	Device	License	Limit				51...100 3ZS68230CC600BA2
ACCESS	Comp.	or	Modbus/SeaBus	Device	License	Limit				101...1000 3ZS68240CC600BA2
Options
WinPM.Net	Engineering	Client	License	Limit			2...50 3ZS67220CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	Engineering	Client	License	Limit			51...100 3ZS67230CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	Web	Client	License 3ZS67420CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	OPC	Server	License 3ZS67520CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	SQL	2008	CPU	License 3ZS67308CC600BA0
Allows	remote	configuration	of	base	WinPM.Net	software.	Note:	WinPM.Net	software	will	support
limited	Engineering	client	&	Web	client	access.	Additional	Engineering	client	and	Web	client	can	be
added	with	additional	cost.	Excel	is	required	for	Reporter.	Outlook	is	required	for	e-mailing	reports.
Contact	Siemens	for	upgrade	information

analysis from the incoming utility power to individual branch
circuits.
Ordering information
Software Catalog Number
WinPM.Net	V6.0	DVD	New	(includes	5	Access	meter	device	licenses,
1	Engineering	Client,	2	web	clients) 3ZS67100CC600BA0
WinPM.Net	V6.0	DVD	Replacement 3ZS67100CC600BC0
Device License
ACCESS	9xxx	Meter	Device	License	Limit				6...50 3ZS68120CC600BA2
ACCESS	9xxx	Meter	Device	License	Limit				51...100 3ZS68130CC600BA2
ACCESS	9xxx	Meter	Device	License	Limit				101...1000 3ZS68140CC600BA2
ACCESS	Comp.	or	Modbus/SeaBus	Device	License	Limit				1...50 3ZS68220CC600BA2
ACCESS	Comp.	or	Modbus/SeaBus	Device	License	Limit				51...100 3ZS68230CC600BA2
ACCESS	Comp.	or	Modbus/SeaBus	Device	License	Limit				101...1000 3ZS68240CC600BA2
Options
WinPM.Net	Engineering	Client	License	Limit			2...50 3ZS67220CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	Engineering	Client	License	Limit			51...100 3ZS67230CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	Web	Client	License 3ZS67420CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	OPC	Server	License 3ZS67520CC600BA2
WinPM.Net	SQL	2008	CPU	License 3ZS67308CC600BA0
Allows	remote	configuration	of	base	WinPM.Net	software.	Note:	WinPM.Net	software	will	support
limited	Engineering	client	&	Web	client	access.	Additional	Engineering	client	and	Web	client	can	be
added	with	additional	cost.	Excel	is	required	for	Reporter.	Outlook	is	required	for	e-mailing	reports.
Contact	Siemens	for	upgrade	information